EG20.17B   Rev. 04/24
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG20.17B
Fabricated Countertop Drop-In Sinks W
ith No Deck
Design and Construction Features
• �Sinks can be mounted onto top or bottom of countertop. For

Printed in U.S.A.
©2024 by Eagle Group
Bottom-Mount Kit
One kit per one-compartment sink, two
kits per two-compartment sink, three
kits per three-compartment sink.
undermount
clip
description	 model #
8 undermount 	 362188
clips per kit
One-Compartment Sinks
	       inside bowl dimensions	    overall dimensions	  cutout for top mount	 cutout for bottom mount
	        width x length x depth	        width x length	        width x length	         width x length	  weight
model #	          in.	         mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	 lbs.	 kg	 gauge*
SR12-14-9.5-1-ND	 14˝ x 12˝ x 91⁄2˝	 356 x 305 x 241	 165⁄8˝ x 143⁄4˝	 422 x 375	 151⁄4˝ x 131⁄4˝	 387 x 337	 143⁄8˝ x 123⁄8˝	 365 x 314	 14	 6.4	 16
SR14-16-9.5-1-ND	 16˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝	 406 x 356 x 241	 185⁄8˝ x 163⁄4˝	 473 x 425	 171⁄4˝ x 151⁄4˝	 438 x 387	 165⁄8˝ x 145⁄8˝	 422 x 372	 23	 10.4	 16
SR16-13.5-10-1-ND	 16˝ x 131⁄2˝ x 10˝	 406 x 343 x 254	 19˝ x 18˝ 	 483 x 457	 175⁄8˝ x 165⁄8˝	 448 x 422	 16˝ x 131⁄2˝	 406 x 343	 29	 13.2	 16
SR21-15.75-10-1-ND	 21˝ x 153⁄4˝ x 10˝	 533 x 400 x 254	 25˝ x 191⁄2˝ 	 635 x 495	 235⁄8˝ x 181⁄8˝	 600 x 460	 21˝ x 153⁄4˝	 533 x 400	 36	 16.3	 16
SR22-22-13.5-1-ND	 22˝ x 22˝ x 131⁄2˝	 559 x 559 x 343	 245⁄8˝ x 243⁄4˝	 626 x 629	 231⁄4˝ x 231⁄4˝	 591 x 591	 225⁄8˝ x 225⁄8˝	 575 x 575	 34	 15.4	 16
SR28-16-11.5-1-ND	 28˝ x 16˝ x 111⁄2˝	 711 x 406 x 292	 31˝ x 191⁄2˝	 787 x 495	 295⁄8˝ x 181⁄8˝	 752 x 460	 28˝ x 16˝	 711 x 406	 46	 20.9 	 16
Two-Compartment Sinks
	       inside bowl dimensions	    overall dimensions	  cutout for top mount	 cutout for bottom mount
	        width x length x depth	        width x length	        width x length	         width x length	  weight
model #	          in.	         mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	 lbs.	 kg	 gauge
SR12-14-9.5-2-ND	 14˝ x 12˝ x 91⁄2˝	 356 x 305 x 241	 165⁄8˝ x 283⁄4˝	 422 x 730	 151⁄4˝ x 271⁄4˝	 387 x 692	 143⁄8˝ x 265⁄8˝	 365 x 676	 27	 12.2	 16
SR14-16-9.5-2-ND	 16˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝	 406 x 356 x 241	 185⁄8˝ x 323⁄4˝	 473 x 832	 171⁄4˝ x 311⁄4˝	 438 x 794	 165⁄8˝ x 305⁄8˝	 422 x 778	 42	 19.1	 16
SR22-22-13.5-2-ND	 22˝ x 22˝ x 131⁄2˝	 559 x 559 x 343	 245⁄8˝ x 483⁄4˝	 626 x 1238	 231⁄4˝ x 471⁄4˝	 591 x 1200	 225⁄8˝ x 465⁄8˝	 575 x 1184	 57	 25.9	 16
Three-Compartment Sinks
	       inside bowl dimensions	    overall dimensions	  cutout for top mount	 cutout for bottom mount
	        width x length x depth	        width x length	        width x length	         width x length	  weight
model #	          in.	         mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	       in.	     mm	 lbs.	 kg	 gauge
SR12-14-9.5-3-ND	 14˝ x 12˝ x 91⁄2˝	 356 x 305 x 241	 165⁄8˝ x 423⁄4˝	 422 x 1086	 151⁄4˝ x 411⁄4˝	 387 x 1031	 143⁄8˝ x 405⁄8˝	 331 x 1032	 39	 17.6	 16
SR14-16-9.5-3-ND	 16˝ x 14˝ x 91⁄2˝	 406 x 356 x 241	 185⁄8˝ x 483⁄4˝	 473 x 1238	 171⁄4˝ x 471⁄4˝	 438 x 1200	 165⁄8˝ x 465⁄8˝	 422 x 1184	 66	 29.9	 16
Ca
ta
lo
g